
Code Probe Type Code Handle Type Code Sensor Code Cable - L2 Code Code

01 Bead Probe NY Nylon S1  Specify inches P RD

03 Hand Held Probe S2 T BL

02 Probe with Cable S3

Scigiene Custom Probe Form

Termination

RD0370 Connector

Bare Leads

Cable Insulation

PVC

Teflon

Stem & Insertion

3 x 2.6 x 22 mm - 

Closed End TubeA

PT-100

PT-1000 Class A

PT-1000 Class B Coiled PVC (fixed 

length) C

3 x 2.6 x 150 mm  - 

Needle Pointed Tube

SC (_____)

10K Thermistor 

(Monnit)

B

S4

02

03

01


